

## **RESIDENTIAL NEW CONSTRUCTION PHOTOVOLTAIC INTERCONNECTION APPLICATION**

Builders and developers of new residential construction in the City of Roseville must complete this form, include additional required documents, and receive approval from Roseville Electric, prior to the construction and installation of a photovoltaic system (PV). At all times, PV systems will comply with Roseville Electric's Rule 21 and all applicable electrical codes, building codes, and requirements of the City of Roseville.

BUILDER INFORMATION			
Company Name	Federal Tax ID #		
Address	City	Zip	
Contact name	Contact phone	Contact email	
PROJECT INFORMATION			
Development/Project Name	Estimated Start Date	Estimated Completion Date	
Project Address	City	Zip	
Housing Type (Single Family, Apartment, Etc.)	Number of Units		
PHOTOVOLTAIC CONTRACTOR			
Company Name	Phone Number		
Address	City	Zip	
Contact name	Contact phone	Contact email	

MULTIPLE ADDRESS LIST				
Builder		Village name	Village number	
LOT #	ADDRESS			

MULTIPLE ADDRESS LIST (CONTINUED)		
LOT #	ADDRESS	

## In addition to this application, please submit the following documents:

- Title 24 Report
- Subdivision Lot Map
- Roof Plan and One-Line Diagram
- CSI-EPBB report for each PV system

## INTERCONNECTION APPLICATION TERMS AND CONDITIONS

## I, the undersigned, agree that:

- 1. I have read, understand, and agree to abide by program rules, requirements, terms, tariffs, and conditions set forth in this Agreement.
- 2. The information that I have supplied on this Agreement is true, correct, and complete.
- 3. I give permission to Roseville Electric Utility to discuss all aspects of this project with my solar vendor, energy consultant, and/or HERS rater.

Company Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Company Representative Name (print):

Company Representative Signature:

Date: \_\_\_\_

- 4. I authorize Roseville Electric Utility to release photovoltaic system characteristics, and facility size information, to the California Energy Commission.
- 5. I understand that Roseville Electric will install a multimeter for all PV systems installed in parallel with Roseville Electric Utility service.
- 6. I understand that this agreement is valid for 24 months from the date of acceptance.